
Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Jose D. Alonso

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 12, 2021 Oral Roberts 2 Albert Chudy Won 6-2, 6-3

* Apr 11, 2021 #22 Alabama 3 Zhe Zhou (101/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 15 Omaha 3 Philip Olsson/Julian Kenzlers Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

Jan 15 Omaha 2 Hugo Piles Ballester/Davis Lawley Won 6-2/Enrique Paya

Jan 30 Illinois State 2 Diego Le Gal Perez/Melker Isaakson Won 6-2/Enrique Paya

Feb 03 Tulsa Men's Tennis 2 Boriss Kamdem/Tom Thelwall-Jones Won 6-1/Enrique Paya

Feb 06 Washington 2 Thibault Cancel/Clement Chidekh Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

Feb 10 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 2 Max Stewart/Mason Beiler Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

Feb 12 Oral Roberts 2 Andrew Russo/Marcello Moreira Won 7-5/Enrique Paya

Feb 14 at #15 Oklahoma State 2 Henrik Korsgaard/Mathieu Scaglia Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

* Feb 21 Ole Miss 2 Simon Junk/Brady Draheim Lost 4-6/Melvin Manuel

Feb 28 #25 Memphis 3 James Story/Jeremy Taylor Lost 3-6/Melvin Manuel



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Josh Bortnick

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs TAMU t-16 Kenner Taylor Lost 4-6, 4-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU Ben Koch Lost 5-7, 5-7

Oct. 18 vs VAN Adam Sraberg Won 6-4, 6-2

Oct. 18 vs UK Jonathan Sorbo Lost 3-6, 4-6

Oct. 18 vs AUB Spencer Gray Won 5-7, 6-4, 6-3

Feb. 12 vs Oral Roberts Jonathan Evans Won 8-2

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs LSU Nick Watson/Boris Kozlov Lost 0-6/Foster Rogers

Oct 4. 20 vs MSU Gregor Ramskogler/Alberto Colas Lost 0-8/Foster Rogers

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Kenner Taylor/Raphael Perot Lost 7-9/Foster Rogers

Oct 4. 20 vs MSU Nemanja Malesevic/Stedman Strickland Lost 6-8/Foster Rogers

Oct. 18 vs VAN James Ignatowich/Connor Robb-Wilcox Lost 2-8/Foster Rogers

Oct. 18 vs UK Heman Nama/Jonathan Sorbo Lost 5-8/Foster Rogers

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tim Dollman/Spencer Gray Lost 3-8/Aleksa Bucan

Feb. 12 vs Oral Roberts Jonathan Evans/Meg Siritaworachan Lost 3-6/Foster Rogers



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Aleksa Bucan

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU t-16 Malik Bhatnagar Won 3-6, 6-4, 6-2

Oct. 4. 2020 vs TAMU t-qf Guido Marson Lost 1-6, 4-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU Tom Pisane Won 7-6, 7-5

Oct. 18 vs VAN Macsen Sisam Won 6-3, 5-7, 1-0

Oct. 18 vs UK Joshua Lapadat (123/-) Lost 3-6, 2-6

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tim Dollman Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 3 Hugo Piles Ballester Won 6-1, 6-4

Feb 12, 2021 Oral Roberts 1 Volodymyr Zakharov Lost 4-6, 2-6

%* Mar 07, 2021 at Vanderbilt 4 Max Freeman Won 6-4, 6-1

* Mar 12, 2021 #42 LSU 4 Joao Graca Lost 6-7 (5-7), 4-6

* Mar 14, 2021 #12 Texas A&M 3 Noah Schachter (116/-) Won 6-3, 6-1

Mar 24, 2021 at #21 UCF 3 Juan Pablo Mazzuchi Lost 4-6, 1-6

* Mar 26, 2021 at #2 Florida Gators 4 Blaise Bicknell (31/-) Lost 3-6, 6-3, 3-10

* Mar 28, 2021 at #10 South Carolina 3 Raphael Lambling (87/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7

* Apr 02, 2021 #11 Georgia 4 Blake Croyder Lost 4-6, 5-7

* Apr 04, 2021 #3 Tennessee 4 Luca Wiedenmann Won 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 6-4

* Apr 07, 2021 at #15 Mississippi State 3 Alberto Colas - 3-6, 4-5, unfinished

* Apr. 9, 2021 at #46 Auburn 4 Jan Galka Lost 3-6, 0-6

* Apr 11, 2021 #22 Alabama 2 Patrick Kaukovalta (113/-) Lost 6-4, 5-7, 4-6

Apr 19, 2021 Vanderbilt 4 Max Freeman Won 6-2, 6-1

Apr 20, 2021 at #14 Kentucky 4 Cesar Bourgois (97/-) - 7-5, 2-6, 1-1, unfinished

May 8, 2021 at #7 TCU 4 Jake Fearnley (110/-) - 6-2, 1-6, 1-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs LSU Tomas Descarrega/Tom Pisane Won 1-2, retired/Nico Rousset

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tim Dollman/Spencer Gray Lost 3-8/Josh Bortnick



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Adrien Burdet

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 5 Julian Kenzlers Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 5 Julian Kenzlers Won 6-1, 6-0

Jan 30, 2021 Illinois State 5 Pol Botifoll Rius Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 03, 2021 Tulsa Men's Tennis 5 Juan-Pablo Cenoz Won 6-3, 6-3

Feb 06, 2021 Washington 5 Thibault Cancel Won 6-4, 6-2

Feb 10, 2021 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 5 Nathan Han Lost 3-6, 2-6

Feb 12, 2021 Oral Roberts 5 Eddy Leardini Won 6-4, 6-4

Feb 14, 2021 at #15 Oklahoma State 5 Mathieu Scaglia Lost 7-6 (10-8), 2-6, 4-6

* Feb 21, 2021 Ole Miss 5 J. Hallquist Lithen Lost 6-7, 6-7 (3-7)

Feb 28, 2021 #25 Memphis 5 Pau Fanlo Won 6-1, 4-6, 7-5

* Mar 05, 2021 at #20 Kentucky 4 Cesar Bourgois Lost 3-6, 4-6

%* Mar 07, 2021 at Vanderbilt 5 Jeremie Casabon Won 6-2, 6-3

* Mar 12, 2021 #42 LSU 5 Boris Kozlov Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Mar 14, 2021 #12 Texas A&M 5 Raphael Perot Won 6-4, 6-4

Mar 24, 2021 at #21 UCF 5 Trey Hilderbrand Lost 5-7, 2-6

* Mar 26, 2021 at #2 Florida Gators 5 Ben Shelton Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 28, 2021 at #10 South Carolina 5 Phillip Jordan Lost 4-6, 6-7 (4-7)

* Apr 02, 2021 #11 Georgia 5 Billy Rowe Lost 3-6, 1-6

* Apr 04, 2021 #3 Tennessee 5 Pat Harper (96/-) Won 6-4, 2-6, 6-4

* Apr 07, 2021 at #15 Mississippi State 4 Nemanja Malesevic (71/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

* Apr. 9, 2021 at #46 Auburn 5 Finn Murgett Lost 6-7 (3-7), 2-6

* Apr 11, 2021 #22 Alabama 4 Riccardo Roberto Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6

Apr 19, 2021 Vanderbilt 5 Macsen Sisam Won 6-3, 6-2

Apr 20, 2021 at #14 Kentucky 5 Joshua Lapadat (114/-) Lost 1-6, 5-7

May 8, 2021 at #7 TCU 5 Tomas Jirousek (94/-) - 1-6, 6-4, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

* Feb 21 Ole Miss 3 Jakob Cadonau/Nikola Slavic - 3-5, unfinished/Nico Rousset

* Mar 05 at #20 Kentucky 3 Yasha Zemel/Alexandre Leblanc Won 6-2/Melvin Manuel

%* Mar 07 at Vanderbilt 2 Marcus Ferreira/Macsen Sisam - 4-4, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 12 #42 LSU 2 Joao Graca/Joey Thomas Won 6-3/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 14 #12 Texas A&M 2 Valentin Vacherot/Pierce Rollins Won 6-4/Melvin Manuel

Mar 24 at #21 UCF 2 Bogdan Pavel/Juan Pablo Mazzuchi Won 6-2/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 26 at #2 Florida Gators 2 Josh Goodger/Duarte Vale Lost 4-6/Melvin Manuel

* Mar 28 at #10 South Carolina 2 Toby Samuel/Jake Beasley Lost 3-6/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 02 #11 Georgia 2 Billy Rowe/Blake Croyder (48/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 04 #3 Tennessee 2 Johannus Monday/Martim Prata (54/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 07 at #15 Mississippi State 2 Nemanja Malesevic/Davide Tortora Won 6-2/Melvin Manuel

* Apr. 9 at #46 Auburn 2 Tom Wright/Maxwell Giddens - 2-4, unfinished/Melvin Manuel

* Apr 11 #22 Alabama 2 Alexey Nesterov/Edson Ortiz Lost 3-6/Melvin Manuel

Apr 19 Vanderbilt 2 Macsen Sisam/Adam Sraberg Won 6-2/Melvin Manuel

Apr 20 at #14 Kentucky 2 Millen Hurrion/Liam Draxl Lost 1-6/Melvin Manuel

May 8 at #7 TCU 2 Sander Jong/Tadeas Paroulek Lost 3-6/Melvin Manuel



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Hunter Harrison

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU t-16 Tomas Descarrega Won 6-4, 7-5

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU t-qf Nemanja Malesevic Lost 1-6, 3-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU Nick Watson Won 6-2, 6-3

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU Nicolas Ocana Lost 4-6, 2-6

Oct. 18 vs VAN Connor Robb-Wilcox Won 6-1, 6-4

Oct. 18 vs UK Tate Sandman Won 6-1, 6-4

Oct. 18 vs AUB Finn Murgett Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Mar 05, 2021 at #20 Kentucky 6 Mathis Moysan Lost 6-7 (2-7), 4-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs MSU Nemanja Malesevic/Stedman Strickland Lost 8-9/Maxim Verboven

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith Won 8-6/Maxim Verboven

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Valentin Vacherot/Noah Schacter Won 8-6/Maxim Verboven

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith Lost 3-8/Maxim Verboven

Oct. 18 vs VAN Maxwell Freeman/Joubert Klopper Lost 4-8/Maxim Verboven

Oct. 18 vs UK Millen Hurrion/Tate Sandman Won 8-1/Maxim Verboven

Oct. 18 vs AUB Maxwell Gidden/Tom Wright Won 8-6/Maxim Verboven

Jan 15 Omaha 1 Matt Hulme/Abdoul Ouattara Lost 2-6/Maxim Verboven

Jan 30 Illinois State 1 Pol Botifoll Rius/Mike Agee Won 6-0/Maxim Verboven

Feb 03 Tulsa Men's Tennis 1 Connor Di Marco/Kody Pearson (29/-) Won 6-1/Maxim Verboven

Feb 06 Washington 1 Alexis Alvarez/Jack Davis Won 7-6 (7-3)/Maxim Verboven

Feb 10 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 1 Nathan Han/Alex Martinez Lost 2-6/Maxim Verboven

Feb 12 Oral Roberts 1 Volodymyr Zakharov/Albert Chudy Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Maxim Verboven

Feb 14 at #15 Oklahoma State 1 Matej Vocel/Emile Hudd Lost 4-6/Maxim Verboven

Feb 28 #25 Memphis 1 Oscar Cutting/David Stevenson Won 6-3/Enrique Paya

* Mar 05 at #20 Kentucky 1 Cesar Bourgois/Gabriel Diallo Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Enrique Paya

%* Mar 07 at Vanderbilt 1 George Harwell/Max Freeman Won 6-1/Enrique Paya

* Mar 12 #42 LSU 1 Rafael Wagner/Ronald Hohmann (60/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Enrique Paya

* Mar 14 #12 Texas A&M 1 Bjorn Thomson/Carlos Aguilar (48/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Enrique Paya

Mar 24 at #21 UCF 1 Gabriel Decamps/Trey Hilderbrand (21/-) Won 6-4/Enrique Paya

* Mar 26 at #2 Florida Gators 1 Brian Berdusco/Johannes Ingildsen Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

* Mar 28 at #10 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson/Daniel Rodrigues (34/-) Lost 3-6/Enrique Paya

* Apr 02 #11 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde/Tyler Zink (6/-) - 6-6 (6-6), unfinished/Enrique Paya

* Apr 04 #3 Tennessee 1 Adam Walton/Pat Harper (3/-) Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

* Apr 07 at #15 Mississippi State 1 Florian Broska/Gregor Ramskogler (52/-) Lost 4-6/Enrique Paya

* Apr. 9 at #46 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Finn Murgett (32/-) Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

* Apr 11 #22 Alabama 1 Patrick Kaukovalta/Riccardo Roberto (25/-) Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

Apr 19 Vanderbilt 1 George Harwell/Max Freeman (60/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Enrique Paya

Apr 20 at #14 Kentucky 1 Cesar Bourgois/Gabriel Diallo (11/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Enrique Paya

May 8 at #7 TCU 1 Alastair Gray/Luc Fomba (2/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Enrique Paya



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Melvin Manuel

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU t-16 Alberto Colas Sanche Lost 2-6, 7-6, 3-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU Nicolas Ocana Won 4-6, 7-6, 10-8

Oct. 4. 2020 vs TAMU Stefan Storch Lost 6-7, 5-7

Oct. 18 vs VAN Joubert Klopper Lost 3-6, 6-7

Oct. 18 vs UK Ying-Ze Chen Lost 4-6, 6-2, 4-6

Oct. 18 vs AUB Maxwell Giddens Won 6-4, 7-5

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 4 Philip Olsson Won 6-0, 6-0

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 4 Philip Olsson Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 30, 2021 Illinois State 4 Mike Agee Won 6-2, 6-1

Feb 03, 2021 Tulsa Men's Tennis 4 Stefan Hampe Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-3

Feb 06, 2021 Washington 4 Han-Chih Lin Won 6-2, 6-4

Feb 10, 2021 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 4 Mark Mandlik Lost 2-6, 6-1, 3-6

Feb 12, 2021 Oral Roberts 4 Andrew Russo Won 6-3, 6-2

Feb 14, 2021 at #15 Oklahoma State 4 Henrik Korsgaard (86/-) Lost 2-6, 4-6

* Feb 21, 2021 Ole Miss 4 Simon Junk Lost 4-6, 6-4, 0-1 (8-10)

Feb 28, 2021 #25 Memphis 4 Jan Pallares Lost 0-6, 4-6

* Mar 05, 2021 at #20 Kentucky 3 Millen Hurrion Lost 1-6, 6-7 (4-7)

* Mar 14, 2021 #12 Texas A&M 4 Guido Marson Lost 4-6, 3-6

Mar 24, 2021 at #21 UCF 4 Kento Yamada Lost 2-6, 0-6

* Mar 28, 2021 at #10 South Carolina 4 Toby Samuel (70/-) Lost 5-7, 1-6

* Apr 04, 2021 #3 Tennessee 6 Mark Wallner Won 6-2, 7-5

* Apr 07, 2021 at #15 Mississippi State 5 Carles Hernandez - 4-6, 4-3, unfinished

* Apr. 9, 2021 at #46 Auburn 6 Tom Wright - 7-5, 6-5, unfinished

* Apr 11, 2021 #22 Alabama 5 Jeremy Gschwendtner Lost 2-6, 6-3, 6-7 (5-7)

Apr 19, 2021 Vanderbilt 6 Joubert Klopper - 6-3, 4-3, unfinished

Apr 20, 2021 at #14 Kentucky 6 Alexandre Leblanc Lost 5-7, 3-6

May 8, 2021 at #7 TCU 6 Tadeas Paroulek Lost 0-6, 6-7 (4-7)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Valentin Vacherot/Noah Schacter Lost 5-8/Avery Zavala

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Kenner Taylor/Raphael Perot Won 8-5/Avery Zavala

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith Lost 8-9/Avery Zavala

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Stefan Storch/Hady Habib Lost 2-8/Avery Zavala

Oct. 18 vs VAN Marcus Ferreira/Macsen Sisam Lost 6-8/Avery Zavala

Oct. 18 vs UK Ying-Ze Chen/Alexandre Leblanc Won 8-7/Avery Zavala

Oct. 18 vs AUB Anders Fry/Diego Chavarria Lost 1-8/Avery Zavala

Jan 15 Omaha 3 Philip Olsson/Julian Kenzlers Won 6-3/Avery Zavala

* Feb 21 Ole Miss 2 Simon Junk/Brady Draheim Lost 4-6/Jose D. Alonso

Feb 28 #25 Memphis 3 James Story/Jeremy Taylor Lost 3-6/Jose D. Alonso

* Mar 05 at #20 Kentucky 3 Yasha Zemel/Alexandre Leblanc Won 6-2/Adrien Burdet

%* Mar 07 at Vanderbilt 2 Marcus Ferreira/Macsen Sisam - 4-4, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 12 #42 LSU 2 Joao Graca/Joey Thomas Won 6-3/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 14 #12 Texas A&M 2 Valentin Vacherot/Pierce Rollins Won 6-4/Adrien Burdet

Mar 24 at #21 UCF 2 Bogdan Pavel/Juan Pablo Mazzuchi Won 6-2/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 26 at #2 Florida Gators 2 Josh Goodger/Duarte Vale Lost 4-6/Adrien Burdet

* Mar 28 at #10 South Carolina 2 Toby Samuel/Jake Beasley Lost 3-6/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 02 #11 Georgia 2 Billy Rowe/Blake Croyder (48/-) Won 7-6 (7-5)/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 04 #3 Tennessee 2 Johannus Monday/Martim Prata (54/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 07 at #15 Mississippi State 2 Nemanja Malesevic/Davide Tortora Won 6-2/Adrien Burdet

* Apr. 9 at #46 Auburn 2 Tom Wright/Maxwell Giddens - 2-4, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

* Apr 11 #22 Alabama 2 Alexey Nesterov/Edson Ortiz Lost 3-6/Adrien Burdet

Apr 19 Vanderbilt 2 Macsen Sisam/Adam Sraberg Won 6-2/Adrien Burdet

Apr 20 at #14 Kentucky 2 Millen Hurrion/Liam Draxl Lost 1-6/Adrien Burdet

May 8 at #7 TCU 2 Sander Jong/Tadeas Paroulek Lost 3-6/Adrien Burdet



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Enrique Paya

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 6 Yaswanth Mylavarapu Won 6-2, 6-1

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 6 Alvaro Quintana Won 6-2, 6-3

Jan 30, 2021 Illinois State 6 Min-Chieh Chiu Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 03, 2021 Tulsa Men's Tennis 6 Daniel Siddall Won 4-6, 6-1, 6-4

Feb 06, 2021 Washington 6 Jack Pulliam Lost 6-7, 6-3, 0-1 (5-10)

Feb 10, 2021 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 6 Max Stewart Lost 5-7, 3-6

Feb 14, 2021 at #15 Oklahoma State 6 Etienne Donnet Won 6-2, 6-3

* Feb 21, 2021 Ole Miss 6 Jakob Cadonau Lost 4-6, 7-6 (7-3), 0-1 (9-11)

Feb 28, 2021 #25 Memphis 6 Jeremy Taylor Lost 5-7, 6-2, 5-7

* Mar 05, 2021 at #20 Kentucky 5 Yasha Zemel Lost 4-6, 6-3, 0-1 (11-13)

%* Mar 07, 2021 at Vanderbilt 6 Joubert Klopper Won 7-5, 6-2

* Mar 12, 2021 #42 LSU 6 Benjamin Ambrosio Lost 4-6, 6-1, 4-6

* Mar 14, 2021 #12 Texas A&M 6 Bjorn Thomson Lost 2-6, 5-7

Mar 24, 2021 at #21 UCF 6 Mikhail Sokolovskiy Lost 4-6, 5-7

* Mar 26, 2021 at #2 Florida Gators 6 Johannes Ingildsen Lost 3-6, 5-7

* Mar 28, 2021 at #10 South Carolina 6 Thomas Brown Lost 3-6, 1-6

* Apr 02, 2021 #11 Georgia 6 Baptiste Anselmo Lost 2-6, 2-6

* Apr 07, 2021 at #15 Mississippi State 6 Gregor Ramskogler - 3-6, 4-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Jan 15 Omaha 3 Philip Olsson/Julian Kenzlers Won 6-3/Jose D. Alonso

Jan 15 Omaha 2 Hugo Piles Ballester/Davis Lawley Won 6-2/Jose D. Alonso

Jan 30 Illinois State 2 Diego Le Gal Perez/Melker Isaakson Won 6-2/Jose D. Alonso

Feb 03 Tulsa Men's Tennis 2 Boriss Kamdem/Tom Thelwall-Jones Won 6-1/Jose D. Alonso

Feb 06 Washington 2 Thibault Cancel/Clement Chidekh Lost 4-6/Jose D. Alonso

Feb 10 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 2 Max Stewart/Mason Beiler Lost 4-6/Jose D. Alonso

Feb 12 Oral Roberts 2 Andrew Russo/Marcello Moreira Won 7-5/Jose D. Alonso

Feb 14 at #15 Oklahoma State 2 Henrik Korsgaard/Mathieu Scaglia Lost 2-6/Jose D. Alonso

* Feb 21 Ole Miss 1 Tim Sandkaulen/Finn Reynolds (7/-) Lost 2-6/Maxim Verboven

Feb 28 #25 Memphis 1 Oscar Cutting/David Stevenson Won 6-3/Hunter Harrison

* Mar 05 at #20 Kentucky 1 Cesar Bourgois/Gabriel Diallo Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Hunter Harrison

%* Mar 07 at Vanderbilt 1 George Harwell/Max Freeman Won 6-1/Hunter Harrison

* Mar 12 #42 LSU 1 Rafael Wagner/Ronald Hohmann (60/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Hunter Harrison

* Mar 14 #12 Texas A&M 1 Bjorn Thomson/Carlos Aguilar (48/-) - 5-5, unfinished/Hunter Harrison

Mar 24 at #21 UCF 1 Gabriel Decamps/Trey Hilderbrand (21/-) Won 6-4/Hunter Harrison

* Mar 26 at #2 Florida Gators 1 Brian Berdusco/Johannes Ingildsen Lost 4-6/Hunter Harrison

* Mar 28 at #10 South Carolina 1 Connor Thomson/Daniel Rodrigues (34/-) Lost 3-6/Hunter Harrison

* Apr 02 #11 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde/Tyler Zink (6/-) - 6-6 (6-6), unfinished/Hunter Harrison

* Apr 04 #3 Tennessee 1 Adam Walton/Pat Harper (3/-) Lost 2-6/Hunter Harrison

* Apr 07 at #15 Mississippi State 1 Florian Broska/Gregor Ramskogler (52/-) Lost 4-6/Hunter Harrison

* Apr. 9 at #46 Auburn 1 Tad Maclean/Finn Murgett (32/-) Lost 2-6/Hunter Harrison

* Apr 11 #22 Alabama 1 Patrick Kaukovalta/Riccardo Roberto (25/-) Lost 2-6/Hunter Harrison

Apr 19 Vanderbilt 1 George Harwell/Max Freeman (60/-) - 5-3, unfinished/Hunter Harrison

Apr 20 at #14 Kentucky 1 Cesar Bourgois/Gabriel Diallo (11/-) - 5-4, unfinished/Hunter Harrison

May 8 at #7 TCU 1 Alastair Gray/Luc Fomba (2/-) - 4-5, unfinished/Hunter Harrison



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Alex Reco

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 18 vs VAN George Harwell (117/-) Won 7-6, 7-6

Oct. 18 vs UK Gabriel Diallo Lost 7-5, 6-7, 6-7 (0-6)

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 1 Matt Hulme Won 6-4, 6-3

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 1 Matt Hulme Won 6-3, 6-2

Jan 30, 2021 Illinois State 2 Melker Isaakson Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 03, 2021 Tulsa Men's Tennis 2 Ezequiel Santalla Won 7-6 (7-5), 2-6, 1-0 (10-7)

Feb 06, 2021 Washington 2 Jack Davis (65/-) Won 6-2, 6-3

Feb 10, 2021 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 2 Alex Martinez Won 6-2, 1-6, 6-4

Feb 14, 2021 at #15 Oklahoma State 2 Dominik Kellovsky (58/-) Won 6-3, 6-4

* Feb 21, 2021 Ole Miss 1 Finn Reynolds Lost 2-6, 5-7

Feb 28, 2021 #25 Memphis 1 James Story Lost 6-4, 5-7, 5-7

%* Mar 07, 2021 at Vanderbilt 1 George Harwell (117/-) Lost 7-5, 2-6, 6-7 (2-7)

* Mar 12, 2021 #42 LSU 1 Ronald Hohmann (99/-) Lost 4-6, 6-1, 1-6

* Mar 14, 2021 #12 Texas A&M 1 Valentin Vacherot (4/-) Lost 2-6, 6-2, 6-7 (6-8)

Mar 24, 2021 at #21 UCF 1 Gabriel Decamps (4/-) Lost 3-6, 1-6

* Mar 26, 2021 at #2 Florida Gators 1 Duarte Vale (2/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 28, 2021 at #10 South Carolina 1 Daniel Rodrigues (3/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Apr 02, 2021 #11 Georgia 1 Trent Bryde (21/-) Lost 2-6, 6-7 (3-7)

* Apr 04, 2021 #3 Tennessee 1 Johannus Monday (12/-) Lost 4-6, 6-7 (3-7)

* Apr. 9, 2021 at #46 Auburn 1 Tyler Stice Lost 1-6, 1-6

Apr 19, 2021 Vanderbilt 1 George Harwell (63/-) - 5-7, 3-2, unfinished

Apr 20, 2021 at #14 Kentucky 1 Liam Draxl (1/-) - 6-3, 2-6, 1-2, unfinished

May 8, 2021 at #7 TCU 1 Alastair Gray (12/-) Lost 2-6, 3-6

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Stefan Storch/Hady Habib Lost 2-8/Nico Rousset

Oct. 18 vs VAN George Harwell/Adam Sraberg Won 8-7 (3-0)/Nico Rousset

Oct. 18 vs UK Gabriel Diallo/Joshua Lapadat Won 8-6/Nico Rousset

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tad Maclean/Finn Murgett Lost 1-8/Nico Rousset

Jan 15 Omaha 2 Hugo Piles Ballester/Davis Lawley Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Nico Rousset

Jan 15 Omaha 1 Matt Hulme/Abdoul Ouattara Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Nico Rousset

Jan 30 Illinois State 3 Nam Pham/Min-Chieh Chiu Won 7-6 (10-8)/Nico Rousset

Feb 03 Tulsa Men's Tennis 3 Daniel Siddall/Ezequiel Santalla Won 6-3/Nico Rousset

Feb 06 Washington 3 Han-Chih Lin/Ewen Lumsden Won 6-3/Nico Rousset

Feb 10 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 3 Jake Van Emburgh/Matt Rodriguez Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Nico Rousset

Feb 12 Oral Roberts 3 Eddy Leardini/Scott Hjelm Won 6-3/Nico Rousset

Feb 14 at #15 Oklahoma State 3 Dominik Kellovsky/Etienne Donnet Won 6-2/Nico Rousset

%* Mar 07 at Vanderbilt 3 Jeremie Casabon/Adam Sraberg Won 6-2/Nico Rousset

* Mar 12 #42 LSU 3 Nick Watson/Boris Kozlov Won 6-4/Nico Rousset

* Mar 14 #12 Texas A&M 3 Pranav Kumar/Noah Schachter Won 6-4/Nico Rousset

Mar 24 at #21 UCF 3 Mikhail Sokolovskiy/Kento Yamada Lost 3-6/Nico Rousset

* Mar 26 at #2 Florida Gators 3 Andy Andrade/Ben Shelton Won 6-3/Nico Rousset

* Mar 28 at #10 South Carolina 3 Phillip Jordan/Raphael Lambling (71/-) - 3-5, unfinished/Nico Rousset

* Apr 02 #11 Georgia 3 Philip Henning/Erik Grevelius Won 6-1/Nico Rousset

* Apr 04 #3 Tennessee 3 Giles Hussey/Mark Wallner Lost 4-6/Nico Rousset

* Apr 07 at #15 Mississippi State 3 Nicolas Ocana/Giovanni Oradini Lost 5-7/Nico Rousset

* Apr. 9 at #46 Auburn 3 Tyler Stice/Jan Galka Lost 0-6/Nico Rousset

Apr 19 Vanderbilt 3 Jeremie Casabon/Connor Robb-Wilcox Won 6-4/Nico Rousset

Apr 20 at #14 Kentucky 3 Alexandre Leblanc/Joshua Lapadat Lost 5-7/Nico Rousset

May 8 at #7 TCU 3 Bertus Kruger/Jake Fearnley Lost 3-6/Nico Rousset



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Foster Rogers

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU t-16 Tom Pisane Lost 1-6, 3-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU Stedman Strickland Won 6-1, 6-2

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU Rafael Wagner Lost 5-7, 3-6

Oct. 18 vs AUB Diego Chavarria Lost 4-6, 1-6

Feb. 12 vs Oral Roberts Meg Siritaworachan Won 8-3

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs LSU Nick Watson/Boris Kozlov Lost 0-6/Josh Bortnick

Oct 4. 20 vs MSU Gregor Ramskogler/Alberto Colas Lost 0-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Kenner Taylor/Raphael Perot Lost 7-9/Josh Bortnick

Oct 4. 20 vs MSU Nemanja Malesevic/Stedman Strickland Lost 6-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct. 18 vs VAN James Ignatowich/Connor Robb-Wilcox Lost 2-8/Josh Bortnick

Oct. 18 vs UK Heman Nama/Jonathan Sorbo Lost 5-8/Josh Bortnick

Feb. 12 vs Oral Roberts Jonathan Evans/Meg Siritaworachan Lost 3-6/Josh Bortnick



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Nico Rousset

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU t-qf Rafael Wagner Won 2-6, 6-4, 3-4, retired

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU t-sf Gregor Ramskogler Lost 3-6, 1-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU Alberto Colas Won 6-1, retired

Oct. 18 vs VAN Marcus Ferreira Lost 3-6, 1-6

Oct. 18 vs UK Alexandre Leblanc (114/-) Won 6-4, 6-1

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tad Maclean Lost 0-6, 6-2, 3-6

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 2 Davis Lawley Won 6-2, 6-2

Jan 15, 2021 Omaha 2 Davis Lawley Won 7-6 (12-10), 4-6, 10-3

Jan 30, 2021 Illinois State 3 Diego Le Gal Perez Won 6-4, 6-0

Feb 03, 2021 Tulsa Men's Tennis 3 Connor Di Marco Lost 3-6, 4-6

Feb 06, 2021 Washington 3 Ewen Lumsden Won 6-1, 4-6, 1-0 (10-6)

Feb 10, 2021 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 3 Mason Beiler (69/-) Won 7-5, 6-4

Feb 14, 2021 at #15 Oklahoma State 3 Emile Hudd (101/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

* Feb 21, 2021 Ole Miss 3 Nikola Slavic Lost 2-6, 1-6

Feb 28, 2021 #25 Memphis 3 Oscar Cutting Lost 3-6, 3-6

* Mar 05, 2021 at #20 Kentucky 2 Gabriel Diallo Lost 1-6, 4-6

%* Mar 07, 2021 at Vanderbilt 3 Macsen Sisam Won 6-4, 6-4

* Mar 12, 2021 #42 LSU 3 Tom Pisane Won 6-1, 6-0

* Mar 14, 2021 #12 Texas A&M 2 Carlos Aguilar (33/-) Won 7-5, 6-3

Mar 24, 2021 at #21 UCF 2 Alan Rubio Lost 1-6, 3-6

* Mar 26, 2021 at #2 Florida Gators 3 Andy Andrade (7/-) Lost 2-6, 1-6

* Mar 28, 2021 at #10 South Carolina 2 Connor Thomson (79/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

* Apr 02, 2021 #11 Georgia 3 Philip Henning (25/-) Lost 0-6, 6-2, 4-6

* Apr 04, 2021 #3 Tennessee 3 Martim Prata (50/-) Won 6-2, 7-5

* Apr 07, 2021 at #15 Mississippi State 2 Florian Broska (45/-) Lost 4-6, 2-6

* Apr. 9, 2021 at #46 Auburn 3 Tad Maclean - 1-6, 6-3, 1-2, unfinished

* Apr 11, 2021 #22 Alabama 1 Edson Ortiz (74/-) Won 6-4, 7-6 (7-3)

Apr 19, 2021 Vanderbilt 3 Jeremie Casabon (121/-) Won 6-1, 6-4

Apr 20, 2021 at #14 Kentucky 3 Millen Hurrion (43/-) - 6-4, 1-6, 0-3, unfinished

May 8, 2021 at #7 TCU 3 Sander Jong (65/-) - 6-3, 4-5, unfinished

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Stefan Storch/Hady Habib Lost 2-8/Alex Reco

Oct 4. 20 vs LSU Tomas Descarrega/Tom Pisane Won 1-2, retired/Aleksa Bucan

Oct. 18 vs VAN George Harwell/Adam Sraberg Won 8-7 (3-0)/Alex Reco

Oct. 18 vs UK Gabriel Diallo/Joshua Lapadat Won 8-6/Alex Reco

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tad Maclean/Finn Murgett Lost 1-8/Alex Reco

Jan 15 Omaha 2 Hugo Piles Ballester/Davis Lawley Lost 6-7 (4-7)/Alex Reco

Jan 15 Omaha 1 Matt Hulme/Abdoul Ouattara Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Alex Reco

Jan 30 Illinois State 3 Nam Pham/Min-Chieh Chiu Won 7-6 (10-8)/Alex Reco

Feb 03 Tulsa Men's Tennis 3 Daniel Siddall/Ezequiel Santalla Won 6-3/Alex Reco

Feb 06 Washington 3 Han-Chih Lin/Ewen Lumsden Won 6-3/Alex Reco

Feb 10 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 3 Jake Van Emburgh/Matt Rodriguez Lost 6-7 (3-7)/Alex Reco

Feb 12 Oral Roberts 3 Eddy Leardini/Scott Hjelm Won 6-3/Alex Reco

Feb 14 at #15 Oklahoma State 3 Dominik Kellovsky/Etienne Donnet Won 6-2/Alex Reco

* Feb 21 Ole Miss 3 Jakob Cadonau/Nikola Slavic - 3-5, unfinished/Adrien Burdet

%* Mar 07 at Vanderbilt 3 Jeremie Casabon/Adam Sraberg Won 6-2/Alex Reco

* Mar 12 #42 LSU 3 Nick Watson/Boris Kozlov Won 6-4/Alex Reco

* Mar 14 #12 Texas A&M 3 Pranav Kumar/Noah Schachter Won 6-4/Alex Reco

Mar 24 at #21 UCF 3 Mikhail Sokolovskiy/Kento Yamada Lost 3-6/Alex Reco

* Mar 26 at #2 Florida Gators 3 Andy Andrade/Ben Shelton Won 6-3/Alex Reco

* Mar 28 at #10 South Carolina 3 Phillip Jordan/Raphael Lambling (71/-) - 3-5, unfinished/Alex Reco

* Apr 02 #11 Georgia 3 Philip Henning/Erik Grevelius Won 6-1/Alex Reco

* Apr 04 #3 Tennessee 3 Giles Hussey/Mark Wallner Lost 4-6/Alex Reco

* Apr 07 at #15 Mississippi State 3 Nicolas Ocana/Giovanni Oradini Lost 5-7/Alex Reco

* Apr. 9 at #46 Auburn 3 Tyler Stice/Jan Galka Lost 0-6/Alex Reco

* Apr 11 #22 Alabama 3 Zhe Zhou/Marcelo Sepulveda - 5-5, unfinished/Avery Zavala

Apr 19 Vanderbilt 3 Jeremie Casabon/Connor Robb-Wilcox Won 6-4/Alex Reco

Apr 20 at #14 Kentucky 3 Alexandre Leblanc/Joshua Lapadat Lost 5-7/Alex Reco

May 8 at #7 TCU 3 Bertus Kruger/Jake Fearnley Lost 3-6/Alex Reco



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Riccardo Trione

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Feb 12, 2021 Oral Roberts 3 Marcello Moreira Won 5-7, 6-1, 6-1

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Maxim Verboven

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU t-16 Stedman Strickland Won 6-2, 6-2

Oct. 4. 2020 vs TAMU t-qf Noah Schacter Lost 6-0, 6-7, 1-6

Oct. 18 vs VAN Maxwell Freeman Lost 3-6, 1-6

Oct. 18 vs UK Millen Hurrion Lost 3-6, 2-6

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tyler Stice Lost 1-6, 2-6

Jan 30, 2021 Illinois State 1 Nam Pham Won 6-3, 0-6, 1-0 (10-7)

Feb 03, 2021 Tulsa Men's Tennis 1 Kody Pearson (67/-) Lost 6-2, 4-6, 4-6

Feb 06, 2021 Washington 1 Clement Chidekh Lost 6-3, 1-6, 4-6

Feb 10, 2021 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 1 Jake Van Emburgh Won 6-4, 3-6, 6-1

Feb 14, 2021 at #15 Oklahoma State 1 Matej Vocel (49/-) Lost 6-7 (0-7), 6-4, 5-7

* Feb 21, 2021 Ole Miss 2 Tim Sandkaulen (62/-) Lost 4-6, 4-6

Feb 28, 2021 #25 Memphis 2 David Stevenson Won 7-5, 4-6, 7-5

* Mar 05, 2021 at #20 Kentucky 1 Liam Draxl (45/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

%* Mar 07, 2021 at Vanderbilt 2 Marcus Ferreira Lost 5-7, 5-7

* Mar 12, 2021 #42 LSU 2 Rafael Wagner Lost 4-6, 3-6

* Mar 26, 2021 at #2 Florida Gators 2 Sam Riffice (15/-) Lost 5-7, 4-6

* Apr 02, 2021 #11 Georgia 2 Tyler Zink (89/-) Lost 3-6, 4-6

* Apr 04, 2021 #3 Tennessee 2 Adam Walton (19/-) Lost 6-7 (2-7), 3-6

* Apr 07, 2021 at #15 Mississippi State 1 Giovanni Oradini (51/-) Lost 0-6, 5-7

* Apr. 9, 2021 at #46 Auburn 2 Tim Dollman - 6-7 (1-7), 6-5, unfinished

Apr 19, 2021 Vanderbilt 2 Marcus Ferreira - 6-4, 3-5, unfinished

Apr 20, 2021 at #14 Kentucky 2 Gabriel Diallo (21/-) Lost 3-6, 3-6

May 8, 2021 at #7 TCU 2 Luc Fomba (17/-) Lost 4-6, 5-7

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs MSU Nemanja Malesevic/Stedman Strickland Lost 8-9/Hunter Harrison

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith Won 8-6/Hunter Harrison

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Valentin Vacherot/Noah Schacter Won 8-6/Hunter Harrison

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith Lost 3-8/Hunter Harrison

Oct. 18 vs VAN Maxwell Freeman/Joubert Klopper Lost 4-8/Hunter Harrison

Oct. 18 vs UK Millen Hurrion/Tate Sandman Won 8-1/Hunter Harrison

Oct. 18 vs AUB Maxwell Gidden/Tom Wright Won 8-6/Hunter Harrison

Jan 15 Omaha 1 Matt Hulme/Abdoul Ouattara Lost 2-6/Hunter Harrison

Jan 30 Illinois State 1 Pol Botifoll Rius/Mike Agee Won 6-0/Hunter Harrison

Feb 03 Tulsa Men's Tennis 1 Connor Di Marco/Kody Pearson (29/-) Won 6-1/Hunter Harrison

Feb 06 Washington 1 Alexis Alvarez/Jack Davis Won 7-6 (7-3)/Hunter Harrison

Feb 10 Oklahoma Men's Tennis 1 Nathan Han/Alex Martinez Lost 2-6/Hunter Harrison

Feb 12 Oral Roberts 1 Volodymyr Zakharov/Albert Chudy Lost 6-7 (5-7)/Hunter Harrison

Feb 14 at #15 Oklahoma State 1 Matej Vocel/Emile Hudd Lost 4-6/Hunter Harrison

* Feb 21 Ole Miss 1 Tim Sandkaulen/Finn Reynolds (7/-) Lost 2-6/Enrique Paya

Feb 28 #25 Memphis 2 Jan Pallares/Patrick Sydow Lost 4-6/Avery Zavala

* Mar 05 at #20 Kentucky 2 Millen Hurrion/Liam Draxl Lost 2-6/Avery Zavala



Arkansas Tennis

Arkansas Individual Match-by-Match (Through games of May 09, 2021)

Avery Zavala

SINGLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Singles score

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU t-16 Gregor Ramskogler Lost 1-6, 6-7

Oct. 4. 2020 vs LSU Malik Bhatnagar Lost 6-7, 2-6

Oct. 4. 2020 vs MSU Stedman Strickland Won 3-2, retired

Oct. 18 vs VAN James Ignatowich Lost 4-6, 6-4, 4-6

Oct. 18 vs UK Heman Nama Won 6-3, 0-6, 6-2

Oct. 18 vs AUB Tom Wright Lost 6-2, 4-6, 1-6

Feb 12, 2021 Oral Roberts 6 Scott Hjelm Won 6-1, 6-2

* Apr 11, 2021 #22 Alabama 6 Vincent Rettke Won 6-2, 7-6 (7-5)

DOUBLES Team/School Pos Opponent (Rank Nat/Reg) Doubles score/partner

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Valentin Vacherot/Noah Schacter Lost 5-8/Melvin Manuel

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Kenner Taylor/Raphael Perot Won 8-5/Melvin Manuel

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Juan Carlos Aguilar/Barnaby Smith Lost 8-9/Melvin Manuel

Oct 4. 20 vs TAMU Stefan Storch/Hady Habib Lost 2-8/Melvin Manuel

Oct. 18 vs VAN Marcus Ferreira/Macsen Sisam Lost 6-8/Melvin Manuel

Oct. 18 vs UK Ying-Ze Chen/Alexandre Leblanc Won 8-7/Melvin Manuel

Oct. 18 vs AUB Anders Fry/Diego Chavarria Lost 1-8/Melvin Manuel

Jan 15 Omaha 3 Philip Olsson/Julian Kenzlers Won 6-3/Melvin Manuel

Feb 28 #25 Memphis 2 Jan Pallares/Patrick Sydow Lost 4-6/Maxim Verboven

* Mar 05 at #20 Kentucky 2 Millen Hurrion/Liam Draxl Lost 2-6/Maxim Verboven

* Apr 11 #22 Alabama 3 Zhe Zhou/Marcelo Sepulveda - 5-5, unfinished/Nico Rousset


